Position

Principal-NB

Teacher-Nb (1St Grade)

Teacher-Nb (3Rd Grade)

Teacher-Nb (Computer Tech)

Teacher-Nb (2Nd Grade)

Teacher-Nb (K-1 Combo)

Principal, Vice-Nb

Teacher-Nb (6Th Grade)

Teacher-Nb (2Nd Grade)

Teacher-Nb (3Rd Grade)

Teacher-Nb (Grade 2)

Teacher-Nb (6Th Grade)

Tchr-Resource-Nb El (4.0 Hr)

Teacher-Nb (Kindergarten)

Teacher-Nb (Kindergarten-Tk)

Teacher-Nb (4Th Grade)

Teacher-Nb (4Th Grade)

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Department

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

Total Wages

$135,822

$95,160

$95,011

$94,258

$92,631

$92,631

$91,055

$88,663

$88,185

$87,880

$85,238

$74,979

$74,750

$73,973

$72,834

$70,541

$65,571

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$36,487

$30,197

$30,336

$30,174

$29,927

$29,333

$29,789

$29,370

$29,189

$29,257

$28,856

$27,260

$24,877

$27,136

$26,929

$26,594

$25,867



Teacher-Nb Gr 4

Teacher-Nb (1St Grade)

Teacher-Nb (3Rd Grade)

Teacher-Nb (3Rd Grade)

Teacher-Nb (6Th Grade)

Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Tchr-Resource-Nb App 1Fte

Teacher-Nb (1St Grade)

Teacher-Nb (5Th Grade)

Teacher-Nb (2Nd Grade)

Tchr-Sp Ed-Nb (Rsp K-6)

Teacher-Nb (4Th Grade)

Tchr-Resource-Nb Rti(3.74 Hrs)

Teacher-Nb (1St Grade)

Teacher-Nb (5Th Grade)

Teacher-Nb (K)

Tchr-Resource-Nb Rti(4.13 Hr)

Teacher-Nb (Tk-Kindergarten)

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

$64,650

$64,401

$63,851

$60,114

$59,356

$58,865

$57,134

$55,532

$55,082

$53,262

$51,541

$51,078

$50,738

$50,347

$49,221

$48,908

$45,695

$44,318

$25,696

$25,691

$25,625

$24,955

$24,689

$17,360

$24,553

$24,113

$24,197

$23,787

$23,599

$23,554

$7,709

$23,331

$23,268

$23,287

$6,935

$12,286



Secretary II-Nb

Secretary I-Nb

Teacher-Nb (2Nd Grade)

Tchr-Resource-Nb Rti(4.4 Hr)

Tchr-Resource-Nb El (4.0 Hr)

Library Clerk -Nb

Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Teacher-Nb (K)

Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Teacher-Nb (Kindergarten)

Teacher-Nb (5Th Grade)

Teacher-Nb (5Th Grade)

Bilingual Aide-Nb (3.25)

Office Clerk-Nb (3.75)

Instr Aide-Nb (3.25)

Instr Aide-Sp Ed Nb (5.50 Hr)

Instr Aide-Nb (3.25)

Instr Aide-Nb (5 Hr)

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

$39,827

$38,112

$37,840

$36,349

$34,867

$33,060

$28,482

$27,465

$26,065

$25,570

$22,737

$22,737

$21,787

$21,323

$20,923

$18,518

$17,678

$17,664

$21,590

$21,283

$9,995

$5,522

$0

$20,672

$12,917

$9,967

$12,568

$9,643

$9,290

$9,290

$3,588

$3,499

$3,437

$3,072

$2,908

$2,894



Instr Aide-Nb (3.25)

Noon Supervisor-Nb (3.75)
Instr Aide-Sp Ed- Nb (4.0)
Instr Aide-Nb (3.25 Hr)
Health Clerk-Nb (5.75)

Instr Tutor-Sp Ed- Nb (3.25)
Classified - Non Mgmt.
Health Aide (Nb)

Health Aide

Health Aide (Nb)

Instr Aide-Nb (3.25)

Instr Aide-Sp Ed Nb (3.25)
Instr Aide-Nb (3.25)

Noon Actv Leader Nb (3.5 Hr)
Classified - Non Mgmt.
Noon Supervisor-Nb 3.5Hr
Noon Supervisor-Nb/Cafe

3.5Hr
Instr Aide-Nb (3.25)

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

$17,573

$16,844

$16,173

$14,887

$14,560

$14,317

$13,749

$12,723

$11,951

$11,101

$10,881

$10,519

$10,353

$9,235

$8,352

$7,837

$7,798

$7.415

$2,893

$2,779

$2,653

$481

$306

$516

$2,299

$471

$251

$233

$1,790

$221

$383

$194

$0

$165

$164

$1,300



Tchr-Resource-Nb El (4.0 Hr)
Noon Supervisor- Nb 3.5Hr
Instr Aide Pe -Nb (4.0 Hr)
Instr Aide-Sp Ed Nb (3.25)
Noon Supervisor-Nb/Cafe

3.5Hr

Noon Supervisor-Nb/Cafe
3.5Hr

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

North Beardsley
Elementary

$7,349

$6,898

$4,898

$3,030

$2,859

$2,464

$1,196

$145

$0

$547

$0

$0



