Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-NB		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$135,822	\$36,487
Teacher-Nb (1St Grade)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$95,160	\$30,197
Teacher-Nb (3Rd Grade)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$95,011	\$30,336
Teacher-Nb (Computer Tech)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$94,258	\$30,174
Teacher-Nb (2Nd Grade)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$92,631	\$29,927
Teacher-Nb (K-1 Combo)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$92,631	\$29,333
Principal, Vice-Nb		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$91,055	\$29,789
Teacher-Nb (6Th Grade)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$88,663	\$29,370
Teacher-Nb (2Nd Grade)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$88,185	\$29,189
Teacher-Nb (3Rd Grade)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$87,880	\$29,257
Teacher-Nb (Grade 2)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$85,238	\$28,856
Teacher-Nb (6Th Grade)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$74,979	\$27,260
Tchr-Resource-Nb El (4.0 Hr)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$74,750	\$24,877
Teacher-Nb (Kindergarten)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$73,973	\$27,136
Teacher-Nb (Kindergarten-Tk)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$72,834	\$26,929
Teacher-Nb (4Th Grade)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$70,541	\$26,594
Teacher-Nb (4Th Grade)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$65,571	\$25,867

Teacher-Nb Gr 4	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$64,650	\$25,696
Teacher-Nb (1St Grade)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$64,401	\$25,691
Teacher-Nb (3Rd Grade)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$63,851	\$25,625
Teacher-Nb (3Rd Grade)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$60,114	\$24,955
Teacher-Nb (6Th Grade)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$59,356	\$24,689
Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$58,865	\$17,360
Tchr-Resource-Nb App 1Fte	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$57,134	\$24,553
Teacher-Nb (1St Grade)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$55,532	\$24,113
Teacher-Nb (5Th Grade)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$55,082	\$24,197
Teacher-Nb (2Nd Grade)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$53,262	\$23,787
Tchr-Sp Ed-Nb (Rsp K-6)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$51,541	\$23,599
Teacher-Nb (4Th Grade)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$51,078	\$23,554
Tchr-Resource-Nb Rti(3.74 Hrs)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$50,738	\$7,709
Teacher-Nb (1St Grade)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$50,347	\$23,331
Teacher-Nb (5Th Grade)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$49,221	\$23,268
Teacher-Nb (K)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$48,908	\$23,287
Tchr-Resource-Nb Rti(4.13 Hr)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$45,695	\$6,935
Teacher-Nb (Tk-Kindergarten)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$44,318	\$12,286

Secretary II-Nb	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$39,827	\$21,590
Secretary I-Nb	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$38,112	\$21,283
Teacher-Nb (2Nd Grade)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$37,840	\$9,995
Tchr-Resource-Nb Rti(4.4 Hr)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$36,349	\$5,522
Tchr-Resource-Nb El (4.0 Hr)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$34,867	\$0
Library Clerk -Nb	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$33,060	\$20,672
Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$28,482	\$12,917
Teacher-Nb (K)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$27,465	\$9,967
Certificated - Non Mgmt.	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$26,065	\$12,568
Teacher-Nb (Kindergarten)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$25,570	\$9,643
Teacher-Nb (5Th Grade)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$22,737	\$9,290
Teacher-Nb (5Th Grade)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$22,737	\$9,290
Bilingual Aide-Nb (3.25)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$21,787	\$3,588
Office Clerk-Nb (3.75)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$21,323	\$3,499
Instr Aide-Nb (3.25)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$20,923	\$3,437
Instr Aide-Sp Ed Nb (5.50 Hr)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$18,518	\$3,072
Instr Aide-Nb (3.25)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$17,678	\$2,908
Instr Aide-Nb (5 Hr)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$17,664	\$2,894

Instr Aide-Nb (3.25)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$17,573	\$2,893
Noon Supervisor-Nb (3.75)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$16,844	\$2,779
Instr Aide-Sp Ed- Nb (4.0)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$16,173	\$2,653
Instr Aide-Nb (3.25 Hr)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$14,887	\$481
Health Clerk-Nb (5.75)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$14,560	\$306
Instr Tutor-Sp Ed- Nb (3.25)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$14,317	\$516
Classified - Non Mgmt.	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$13,749	\$2,299
Health Aide (Nb)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$12,723	\$471
Health Aide	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$11,951	\$251
Health Aide (Nb)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$11,101	\$233
Instr Aide-Nb (3.25)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$10,881	\$1,790
Instr Aide-Sp Ed Nb (3.25)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$10,519	\$221
Instr Aide-Nb (3.25)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$10,353	\$383
Noon Actv Leader Nb (3.5 Hr)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$9,235	\$194
Classified - Non Mgmt.	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$8,352	\$0
Noon Supervisor-Nb 3.5Hr	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$7,837	\$165
Noon Supervisor-Nb/Cafe 3.5Hr	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$7,798	\$164
Instr Aide-Nb (3.25)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$7,415	\$1,300

Tchr-Resource-Nb El (4.0 Hr)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$7,349	\$1,196
Noon Supervisor- Nb 3.5Hr	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$6,898	\$145
Instr Aide Pe -Nb (4.0 Hr)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$4,898	\$0
Instr Aide-Sp Ed Nb (3.25)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$3,030	\$547
Noon Supervisor-Nb/Cafe 3.5Hr	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$2,859	\$0
Noon Supervisor-Nb/Cafe 3.5Hr	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$2,464	\$0